30 SERIES
IP CAMERAS
Secure channel video encryption that
helps you look over your business and
protect buildings, data, and people.
INTEGRATE SECURITY
INTO YOUR BUSINESS
Meet the Honeywell 30 Series IP cameras, an

Tel: +44 (0)8448 000 235
ORDERING INFORMATION
IR DOME CAMERAS
HC30W42R3 2MP Network Dome Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.9” CMOS, 2.8mm, 2 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66/IK10
HC30W45R3 5MP Network Dome Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 2.8mm, 2 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66/IK10
HC30W45R2 5MP Network Dome Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 2.8mm-12mm MFZ Lens, 2 IR LEDs, H.265,
PoE, IP66/IK10
IR BULLET CAMERAS
HC30WB2R1 2MP Network Bullet Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.9” CMOS, 4mm, 2 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66
HC30WB5R1 5MP Network Bullet Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 4mm, 2 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66
HC30WB5R2 5MP Network Bullet Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 2.8mm-12mm MFZ Lens, 2 IR LEDs, H.265,
PoE, IP66
IR BALL CAMERAS
HC30WE2R3 2MP Network Ball Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.9” CMOS, 2.8mm, 2 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66/IK10
HC30WE5R3 5MP Network Ball Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 2.8mm, 2 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66/IK10
HC30WE5R2 5MP Network Ball Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 2.8mm-12mm MFZ Lens, 2 IR LEDs, H.265,
PoE, IP66/IK10
IR FISHEYE CAMERA
HC30WF5R1 5MP Network Fisheye Camera, TDN, WDR, 1/2.7” CMOS, 1.16mm, 6 IR LEDs, H.265, PoE, IP66/IK10,
built-in microphone